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FEDERACION 42 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 22 SESION ALCALA - TURNO 2
ALCALA, 29/5/2021

DE NATACION

Prueba 18
29/05/2021 - 12:05

Fem., 50m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Resultados

Clasificacion

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, Helena
SOBRADO URIBE, Ainhoa
INFANTES POSTIGO, Manuela
LOMBILLA VAZQUEZ, Alicia
CORDERO MARTIN, Paula
BOHORQUEZ CALERO, Mireya
RABANEDA MANZANO, Eva
GOMEZ LOPEZ, Julia

PICON CORCHO, Lucia
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C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. San Juan

C.N. San Juan

C.N. San Juan

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

Tiempo
32.74
34.05
34.49
34.56
35.01
36.18
37.26
40.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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